
  DUS 2023-2024 

DUS Executive 
 

DUS President Jasper Huang jasper.g.huang@alumni.ubc.ca 
VP (DMD) Ali Blattler aliblat@student.ubc.ca 
VP (DHDP) Jasneet Bal jasneet.bal@alumni.ubc.ca 
Administrative Director Michaela Walker micwalk1@student.ubc.ca 
Alumni Relations Director Yasaman Khoshnoudian kyasaman@student.ubc.ca 
Finance Director Becky Shum becky.shum@alumni.ubc.ca 
Ethics Director (DMD) Denise Cua dcua@student.ubc.ca 
Ethics Director (DHDP) Jasneet Bal jasneet.bal@alumni.ubc.ca 
Social Director Jacob Davis jacob.davis@alumni.ubc.ca 
Social Director Reggie Paran rparan@student.ubc.ca 
Sponsorship Director Sherry Chi sherrychi@alumni.ubc.ca 
Sponsorship Director Joel Molcak Jmolcak@student.ubc.ca 
Corp Connect DMD ( Year 3 & 4) Joslyn Dosanjh joslynd@student.ubc.ca 
Corp Connect (Year 2) Deep Dhot deepdhot@student.ubc.ca 
Corp Connect for DHDP Carlie Tigley carliet1@student.ubc.ca 
Sport Director Nikhar Mankad nmankad@alumni.ubc.ca 
Sport Director Jason Choi jwschoi@student.ubc.ca 
Yearbook Director (DMD) Annika Koonar aakoonar@student.ubc.ca 
Yearbook Director (DHDP) Alene Wong alenew@student.ubc.ca 

Grad Ball Director (DMD) Kyla Woo kyla.woo@alumni.ubc.ca 
Grad Ball Director (DMD) Hanna Macartney hannamacartney@alumni.ubc.ca 
Grad Ball Director (DHDP) Tayler Treit ttreit@student.ubc.ca 
Grad Ball Director (DHDP) Sarina Gill sarina97@student.ubc.ca 
AMS Representative Madison Powell mapowell@student.ubc.ca 
Wellness Director Elle Santomin santomin@student.ubc.ca 
Philanthropy Rep Praakrut Purohit praakrut@alumni.ubc.ca 
Diversity, Inclusion and Equity Rep.   

 
 

Dental Hygiene Class of 2024 
President Jessica Grundmann jsgrund@student.ubc.ca 
Vice President Rachel Lane rachellane@alumni.ubc.ca 
Academic Rep Roy Huo royhuo@student.ubc.ca 
Academic Rep Jasneet Bal jasneet.bal@alumni.ubc.ca 
Ethics Rep Sarina Gill sarina97@student.ubc.ca 
Social Rep Carol Yee cy06@student.ubc.ca 
Social Rep Julia Louie jjlouie@student.ubc.ca 
Yearbook Jasneet Bal jasneet.bal@alumni.ubc.ca 
Yearbook Carol Yee cy06@student.ubc.ca 
Clinic Rep Veronica Wang veew@student.ubc.ca  
Clinic Rep Alene Wong alene.wong@alumni.ubc.ca 
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Dental Hygiene Class of 2025 
 
President Annie Cai 

 aacc@student.ubc.ca 

Vice President Mya Badesha 
 myak2019@student.ubc.ca 

Academic Rep Curina Liu clius@student.ubc.ca 
Academic Rep Jaci Knight jacik55@student.ubc.ca 
Ethics Rep Carmen Mei acmei@student.ubc.ca  
Social Rep Elle Santomin santomin@student.ubc.ca 
Social Rep Huisu Kim huisukim@student.ubc.ca 
Yearbook Jennifer Vo jenvo@student.ubc.ca 
Yearbook Ashley Overby ash5@student.ubc.ca 
Clinic Rep Xuan Nyguen xnguyen6@student.ubc.ca 
Clinic Rep Anaam Din anaam786@student.ubc.ca 
Admissions Rep Jennifer Vo   jenvo@student.ubc.ca 
 
 

Dental Hygiene Class of 2026 
President Farah Nijum fnijum@student.ubc.ca 
Vice President Alice Wang alice7w@student.ubc.ca 
Academic Rep Zya Melenchuk zyaacala@student.ubc.ca 
Academic Rep Sukhmani Bhinder sbhinder@student.ubc.ca 
Ethics Rep Sukhmani Bhinder sbhinder@student.ubc.ca 
Social Rep Reese Weatherill Rw4581@student.ubc.ca 
Social Rep Katherine Shannon kshann03@student.ubc.ca 
Yearbook Hannah Wright hwright3@student.ubc.ca 
Yearbook Angel de la Torre acdlt12@student.ubc.ca 
Clinic Rep Alice Wang alice7w@student.ubc.ca 
Clinic Rep Anna Sohi annasohi@student.ubc.ca 
Admission Rep Angela Bahia abahia@student.ubc.ca 
 
 

Dental Hygiene Class of 2027 
 

President Phillip Miu filrip@student.ubc.ca 
Vice President Jessica Josan jjosan03@student.ubc.ca 
Academic Rep Ashley Tang astt167@student.ubc.ca 
Academic Rep Anika Schultz aschul03@student.ubc.ca 
Ethics Rep Harleen Dhillon harleendhillon27@gmail.com 
Social Rep Abbie Backhaus abackh01@student.ubc.ca 
Social Rep Madison Boen-Shekula mboens10@student.ubc.ca 
Yearbook Ashley Tang astt167@student.ubc.ca 
Yearbook Abbie Backhaus abackh01@student.ubc.ca 
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Clinic Rep Pemmy Tsui ptsui03@student.ubc.ca 
Clinic Rep Tamar Rabadi trabadi@student.ubc.ca 

 
DMD Class of 2024 

 

 
 
 

DMD Class of 2025 
 

President Kaileigh Chow kailchow@student.ubc.ca 
Vice President Brendan Szeto szeto88@student.ubc.ca 
Academic Rep Roy Zhao royzhao@student.ubc.ca 
Academic Rep Betty Chang bchang25@student.ubc.ca 
Ethics Rep Amy Chang achang55@student.ubc.ca 
Social Rep Danielle Kools dkools@student.ubc.ca 
Social Rep Yasaman Khoshnoudian kyasaman@student.ubc.ca 
Yearbook Paige Squires Psquires@student.ubc.ca 
Yearbook Hannah Agnew hagnew@student.ubc.ca 
Clinic Rep Christine Kim ckim225@student.ubc.ca 
Clinic Rep Sana Aghakeshmiri sanaagk@student.ubc.ca 
Sports Rep Julia Plexman jplexman@student.ubc.ca 

 
Sports Rep Jenny Yiran Li jli88890@student.ubc.ca 
Admissions Rep Christine Leilabadi cn14@student.ubc.ca 

President Joslyn Dosanjh joslyn.dosanjh@alumni.ubc.ca 
Vice President Kennedy Chow kennedy.chow@alumni.ubc.ca 
Academic Rep Negin Khosravi negin.khosravi@alumni.ubc.ca 
Academic Rep Ming Jin mingjin@alumni.ubc.ca 
Social Rep Hanna Macartney hannamacartney@alumni.ubc.ca 
Social Rep Jacob Davis jacob.davis@alumni.ubc.ca 
Yearbook Joy Wang joywang@alumni.ubc.ca 
Yearbook Maxwell Chan maxwell.chan@alumni.ubc.ca 
Clinic Rep Jamie Toews jamie.toews@alumni.ubc.ca 
Clinic Rep Andrew Gee andrew.gee@alumni.ubc.ca 
Sports Rep Devon Hayek devon.hayek@alumni.ubc.ca 
Sports Rep vacant  
Admissions Rep Alex Mitchell a.mitchell@alumni.ubc.ca 
FCDSA Representative Ambika Agarwal ambika.agarwal@alumni.ubc.ca 
D,E&I Rep Grace Barlow grace.barlow@alumni.ubc.ca 
D,E&I Rep Annika Koonar annika.koonar@alumni.ubc.ca 

Vancouver District Dental Society 
Rep 

Nikhar Mankad nmankad@alumni.ubc.ca 

ADEA Representative 
 

Sally (Sukran)  Hong hong98@alumni.ubc.ca 
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Diversity, Equity and Inclusion 
Representative 

Shuwen Liu shuwenl@student.ubc.ca 

Diversity, Equity and Inclusion 
Representative 

Pavneet Kalsi pkalsi@student.ubc.ca 

Yearbook Rep Paige Squires Psquires@student.ubc.ca 
Yearbook Rep Hannah Agnew hagnew@student.ubc.ca 
Sharing Smiles Rep Jenny Lee jennyhj_lee@alumni.ubc.ca 
Sharing Smiles Rep Anika Gong anikag7@student.ubc.ca 

 
Sharing Smiles Rep Rose Zhou rose9611@student.ubc.ca 
FCDSA Rep Mackailyn Arnason mackailyn@gmail.com 
ADEA Class Rep Soheil Saeidibhorojeni soheilsd@student.ubc.ca 

 
 
 

DMD Class of 2026 
 

President  
Deep Dhot 

deepdhot@student.ubc.ca 

Vice President  
Cameron Houchmand 

c.houchmand@alumni.ubc.ca 

Academic Rep  
Hannah Coates 

hcoates1@student.ubc.ca 

Academic Rep Denise Cua dcua@student.ubc.ca 
Ethics Rep Harleen Mahil hmahil8@student.ubc.ca 
Social Rep Neeku Amanat namanat@student.ubc.ca 
Social Rep Kassanda Heilbron kheilbro@student.ubc.ca 
Yearbook Alexis Magrath amagrath@student.ubc.ca 
Yearbook Victoria Lun vlun@student.ubc.ca 
Clinic Rep Aksh Aggarwal akshaggarwal@hotmail.com 
Clinic Rep Fatum Bahamdun fatumb@student.ubc.ca 
Orientation Rep Pascale Roome proome@student.ubc.ca 
Orientation Rep Reilly Morgan reilly9@student.ubc.ca 
Sports Rep Nick Lee nlee2688@student.ubc.ca 
Sports Rep Arman Sunner arman.sunner@ubc.ca 
Admission Rep Nicholas Vankka nvankka@student.ubc.ca 
Diversity, Equity and Inclusion (DE&I) 
Representative 

Valerie Mensah-Wilson valmw98@student.ubc.ca 

Diversity, Equity and Inclusion (DE&I) 
Representative 

Tavleen Ramgarhia 
 

tavleenk@student.ubc.ca 

Sharing Smiles rep Netanya Quessy nquessy@student.ubc.ca 
Sharing Smiles rep Jade Li jadeli@student.ubc.ca 
Sharing Smiles rep Kassandra Lambert kasslamb@student.ubc.ca 
FCDSA Rep Ella Schmidtz ellaks@student.ubc.ca 
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DMD Class of  2027 
 

President Kinjal Saxena saxenak@student.ubc.ca 

Vice President Julia (Je Won) Shim julia28s@student.ubc.ca 
Academic Rep Madison Dunn mgd@student.ubc.ca 
Academic Rep Priyanka Kansal pkansal@student.ubc.ca 
Ethics Rep   
Social Rep Jeeva Gill jgill6@student.ubc.ca 
Social Rep Haley Penner pennerh@student.ubc.ca 
Yearbook Rachel Grohovac rgrohova@student.ubc.ca 
Yearbook Amica-Mariae Lucas amvlucas@student.ubc.ca 
Clinic Rep Grant Guo jiaboguo@student.ubc.ca 
Clinic Rep Jared Jones jaredsj@student.ubc.ca 
Orientation Rep Isabel Stratton istratto@student.ubc.ca 
Orientation Rep Birkley Van Oostrom birkleyv@student.ubc.ca 
Sports Rep Jayden Piatelli jpiatt95@student.ubc.ca 
Sports Rep Shane Rogers srogers4@student.ubc.ca 
Admission Rep Josie Duque jduque02@student.ubc.ca 
Diversity, Equity and Inclusion (DE&I) 
Representative 

Saiqah Ghafoor saiqah25@student.ubc.ca 

Diversity, Equity and Inclusion (DE&I) 
Representative 

Serena Tsao serena82@student.ubc.ca 

 
 


